
• Juice Fit design
• Light alloy body
• Safety cut-out
• Ceado Silent System

• Juice Fit design
• Corpo in lega leggera
• Protezione termica
• Ceado Silent System

Voltage

Power

Rpm

Net weight

Gross weight

Dimensions

Note

115-120v • 50-60 hz

250 W

1400 rpm

14 lbs

17 lbs

9.5 inch

Additional voltage 
models available 

115-120v • 50-60 hz

300 W

1400 rpm

19 lbs

22 lbs

 9 inch

Additional voltage 
models available 

S98
SL98
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Juicers

automatic
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